W E S T E R N  I N N O V A T O R  H P S D  G A S  M A N I F O L D
The Western Innovator HPSD
Manual Changeover Manifold is
designed for applications where
the gas purity needs to be main-
tained.  Depending on the applica-
tion the manifold can flow from
both banks or one bank can be

FORM #  HPSD0302
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: Control Type (W) - Service (X) - Number of Cylinders (Y) - Mounting (Z)
Example: HPSD-5-2 = Model HPSD, Helium service for 2 cylinders
CONTROL TYPE (W) GAS SERVICE (X) # OF CYLINDERS (Y) MOUNTING (Z)
HPSD (1) Acetylene (POL) CGA-510 Always (2) Blank=Wall Mount
Standard Delivery Pressure (1A) Actylene (Commercial) CGA-300 for HPSD F=Floor Stand
Acetylene (0-15psig) (2) Zero Air CGA-346
All other Gases (20-150psig) (2A) Zero Air CGA-590
(3) Argon CGA-580
(4) Carbon Dioxide CGA-320
(5) Helium CGA-580
(6) Hydrogen CGA-350
(6A) Argon/Methane CGA-350
(7) Nitrogen CGA-580
(8) Nitrous Oxide CGA-326
(9) Oxygen CGA-540
FlowÿRegulation
0
20
40